DocuSign Envelope ID: E56CD433-0458-4E71-8CA47-AC604E448B9D

G, CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT e, 12‘?&
AN SUMMARY PAGE e
{Please Print or Type)
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Office Sought (if candidate} District {if any)
David H. Bieter Mayor
Mamni Address Lﬁi and .ﬁi Home Fiiii Wark Phone
Name of Political Treasurer = :m‘
Brooke Seid| oy
.\Jazimf'i Addrass Citi and Zai % Work Pnﬁ" = &
... S
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Commitiee [ Political Treasurer [ -
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT = o
This filing is an: O Original Amendment w L=
This report is for the period from 11/6/2019 through 11/172019 , gy
[] October 10 Pre-General Report
X} 7 Day Pre-General Report [J 30 Day Post-General Report M Annual Report
ls this a Termination Report: [0 Yes B No
Section il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report,
Be sure fo carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column I, Section IV,

[ Ihereby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section [V SUMMARY
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column | COLUMN | COLUMN 1}
figures to the Column Il figures of your previous report (except on line 8). This Period Calendar Year
to Date
59363.59

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* §__ XXXXXX S

; . , 64174.31
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ $ - g XXX

. o ; 32270.00 358071.00 &2
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) 3 3 =

96444.31 418434 5005

Line 4: Subtotal {Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ 3 5 S 0y

. . _ 52442.50 374432.78 — ‘
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) s $ E' 35

_ ; ) i 44001.81 44001.81 e LS
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract fine 5 from line 4) $ S T
Line 7: Ouistanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) S Yo r~ -
“This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year. E'..nq _,,

*This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V
City Clerk Contact Info
Jamie HE'i_ nzerling Brooke Seidl
Deputy City Clerk ! , hereby certify that the information in this
150 N capitol Blvd Name of Political Treasurer
Boise ID 83702 z ; . —— ;
P:208-384-3710 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
F:208-384-3711 DoauSigued b
o Broske Suidl
¢ i T T
\rrasesaignattre of Political Treasurer

cityclerk@cityofboise.org B 1
age



DocuSign Envelope iD: ES6C0433-0458-4E71-8C47-ACE04E448800

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committes: David H. Bieter

Totﬁ! This Period

Contributions

(M. Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less) ~ #of Contributors £ 3
@ Hemized Contributions (Total of all ScheduleAsheets) , $32270.00 o
@ ~ In-Kind Contributions (Totai of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C c sh'eéts) ) gr; N
@ Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $
@ Toiai Contributions (Transfer thIS fgure to page‘i Section IV, Line 3) = §32270.00

Expenditures
@ Unitemized Expenditures {Less than $25) # of Expenditures 7 '+ $63.98
@ {temized Exper;dltures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + §52378.52
In-Kind Expendt Hures (Total of alf Expendlture amounts from Schedule C sheeis) + 8
@ Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + 3§
L Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + % B
@ Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = §$52442.50

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt
@ Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + %
@_ New |oans received during this reporting period )

(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + 3§
New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period o
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) 0§

{5 Subtotal = &

- Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period
- {Totat of ali Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) $
@ : Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporiing period o

' {Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) 3
Total Outstandmg Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure 1o page 1, Sectton fV, Line 7) = $

Pledged Contributions
Uniternized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less) # of Pledges + &
@ ' ltemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheats) g

@D Total Pledged Contributions this period

Page 2




11/15/2019
111272619
11/7/2019
1/15/2010
11112019
1171572019
nAkoe
LA 132019
LIF13/2019
117142019
1171372019
13/9/2019
LTFEG/201%
1172019
1192019
11112619
1171582019
11/10/2019
117522019
11711/2019
§11i2019
HA2Z01
11572019
13/112019
17112099
11Ei2019
11115/2019
H132019
L 1072019
1111202419
11122019
11122019
1171272019
§11212019
TI1H2019
1171172419
171072019
THEL2019
11411272019

$100.60
$20.00
$500.00
§25 00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$250,00
£3,00000
$750.00
$1,000.00
$50.60
$1,000.00
$200.00
$1,00000
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.90
$500,00
550,00
$1,000.00
$20.00
$100,00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$500,00
$20,00
$2,00000
$250.00
525 00
£1,060.01
$50,00
§500.00
$160,00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00

2019
2019
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
e
2019
2018
20019
2019
2019
2019
2019
084
2019
2019
2019
2019
XHe
2009
2019
2019
2019
2009
29
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
1Y
2089
01y

Pre-Runofl
Pre-Runoft
Pre-Rono#f
Pre-Runoff
Pre-Runoft
Pre-Remoll
PresRunoft
Pre-RunciT
Pro-RunolT
Pre-Runofl
Pre«-Runoft’
Pre-Runuff’
Pre-Ramoff
Iee-Runoll
Pre-Runoff
PresRunof?
Pre-Ranoff
Pre-Rimoff
Pre-RunolT
Fre-RunolT
Tre-Runait
Pre-Runofl
Pre-Runsofl’
Pre-Runoil
Pre-Runoff
Pre«Runoff
Pre-Ruonoll
Pre-Runolf
Pre-RunolT
Pre-Runof?
Pre-Runofl
Pre-Rumoff
Tree-Runofl
Pre-Rupoll
Pre-Runefl
Pre«Runotf
Pre-Runoff
Pre-Runnft’

Pee-Runoll

Blake Warten W Glsor
Dewmnis Schrecongost
Miclsuel Harrinpton
Eilis Walker
Clay Carley
Celyueds Roacl
Kevin MeDonald
Eve and Thownas Chandter
John Bersyl:ibl
L.arry LnRocco
PFFL ef tdaho
Shalini Romaehandian
Mara MoMillen
Suzaie Gore
Rich Rayhill
Betty Situs
Rick Darmody
Richard Ringelstetier
April Dillien
Paul Colling
Mariz Salazar
Boise Firelighters PAC
Susan Brindon
Jane Lloyd
Shelley Axtell
Sheltey Axtell
Grant Petersen
Buob andd Rochicl Banks
Mdonica Clisreh
DRIVE PAC
Matthew LaRocca
Foe Sclunidi
Dadyun Appleton
Denige Baird
Mark Lavin
David Kaplan
Miclizel Baritelt
Batricis Young

Cheryl Pasley Clayton

1021 £ Washington 5t
10260 W Milclay Ct
{0502 W Hinsdale
10543 Shadybrock Dr
106 Nth 6th Street, Sujte Ma2
L0778 W Bridgetower Dr
1109 W AMam S1, S1e 250
1206 N. 24th Streel
121 N b Street Suite 102
1219 M Gth Steeet
E320 Tris St
1409 W E2th St
FEF) W Shoreline Dr, Ste 100
L5 5. Ruby St
1607 E Warre Springs Ave
1634 E, Molly St
1705 § Milwankee 51
1753 N 241h 5t
1800 8. Wind Dancer Way
1863 N Stoneview Pl
208 £ 2md St
2N 18k Sy
200 W Bansuck
2172 8. Pedblecrek Lu
Z19 N Lauisa St
219 M Lowisn St
2219 N Claremont Dr
2306 W Mandison Ave
2311 N 22wl St
23 Louistang Ave NW
2525 8W Patton Rd
2600 W Rose Hill 5t Ste 100
2003 & Swallowtail £.n
209 South Custon Lane
2335 E Migratory Dy
2849 B Haed Rock Dr
303 W Banisock St
3106 N Hawihorue

S Temperance Way Boise 1}

Boise

Buoise
Boise
Boise
Buoise
Boise
Boisc
Buoise
Boise
Boise
Pocaiallo
Boisc
Boise
Beise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
RBoise
Boise

Etwinett

s
Buoise
Buoise
Boise
Buise
Bojse
Buise
Boise

Wastinglon

Portlind
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Boise
Boise
Buoise

Boise
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#3704
R3704
83102
83709
R302
83702
R3702
BI702
R3201
83702
R3702
83700
13712
BTz
83709
83702
8372
83702
83617
83702
83102
B3700
R3712
83712
231707
3702
83702
20001
97201
83795
83706
RIN2
83706
83712
B3v02
23703
BIT06



1113019
11:1172019
11/12/2019
1§716/2019
LE1202019
11/6/2019
TV
11/16/2012
1171272019
1171272019
EH112009
[1/14/2019
[1/11/72019
1171172019
11/1H2819
1171372019
1171472019
112122019
11716209
1171072014
1372019
1171372019
1178272019
1111272019
1171772019
FI/152019
L 1872019
L2019
1171272019
L 1782019
11713/201%
11/10/2019
L E6/2089
22019
12019
1132019
117122019
120y
1772019

$50.00
$100.00
£100,00
5250,00
$150.00
£3.00
£250.00
31,000,006
L0000
$1,080.00
§5.00
$1,000,60
§230.00
250,00
$10.60
$500.00
$20.00
$500.00
5500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$1,000,00
§1,000,00
$160,00
§500.00
$50.08
£200.00
$£50,00
51.000.00
525000
$1,000.00
$100.00
£1,000.00
$20.00
$250.00
£500.00
sien.eo
$100.00
$500.00

iy
2089
201y
2009
019
2019
2019
2099
2019
2019
2019
19
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
201
9
019
2019
2019
2019
2019
019
2019
2019
2019
2019
019
2019
214
2010
2014

Pre-Runaft
Pre-Runodl’
Pre<Runof?
Pre-Runot?
Pre-Runolf
Pre-Ruoff
Pre-Runoll
Pre-Runolf
Pre-Runoft
Pre-Rupedl
Pre-RunelT
Pro-Runofl
Pre-Rusnoll
Pre-Runofl
Pre-Runoff’
Pre-Runoff
Pre-Runoff
Pre-RunolT
Pee-Hunoff
Pre-Runofl’
Pre-Runoff
Pre«Runoft
Pre-Runoil
Pre-Raaft
Pre-RunofT
Pre=Runoff
Pre-Runoft
Pre-Runoft
Pre-Ranno [
Pre-Runoll
Pre«RunolT
Pro-Runoft’
Pre-Runoff
Pre-Runell
Pre-Runalf
Pre-Ruatol?
Pre-Runoff
Pre-Runofl

Pre-Runoff

Uwe Reischl
Cheryl Brush
Beisy 1all
Jodie Dongvan
Fen Quintasa
Emily Roleno
Grep Carr
Geeffrey Wardle
Anthony J Balukoff
Susie Balukoft
Jumie Shropshice
Erika Malnen
Danict Malarkey
Mike Vi

Aumanda Fisher

Cagey Bender
Dale Drow
Mark and Becky Uranga
David Ward
Fuiio & Julie Bilbao
Andres Reope
Caleb Roope
Robert Tidley
Susan Mank
Anne Conmors
Mary Christizsson
Frank Walker
Lawwen Mecochen
Russell Westesherp,
Fuliz Nemeth
Jim Welker (or GBADR
Margo Healy
Don Maker
fraul Fartin
Lennna Whitney
Rabert Dean
Carolyn Doyce
Richnrd Boacdman

Publie Safely Resooree Mgt

324 E. Sydmor Dr.
3273 F Front Ronner L
340 W Heess 5t
3404 E Rivernest Ln
3725 8. Mil) Site La
4162 Muchath Ave
4185 § Halnes
461 W Droderick Dr
1621 W Hilerest View Dr
4671 W Hitlerest View B
4828 North Waterfront Way
4903 W Robests Rel
4927 50th Ave 5
501 12 ighiand St
3020 N. Parkwoeod St
5173 Siena b
522 West Linden Streot
525 E Wann Springs Ave
5275 Heather Ln

5301 1. Warm Springs Ave, Apt A201

S50 W Siate St
550 W State 5t
5503 8. Zonetniled Way
611 i Curling Dr
6269 W Plantation La
6567 W Ragon Dr
F03 N 1RIh St
TE3 N 200 St
TI75 W Debwood Iy
804 E. State st
RIS N t2th 51
25N 2151 8¢
M1 W Watersford Dr
020 1 20th sporeet
922 [C Siate S1
933 W Parkhili Ct
982 E Riverpatk Ln
999 Cow Horse Dr.

PO Box 20891

Haise
Roise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Idaho Falts
Meridinn
Hoise
Boize
Boise
Baoige
Sealtlc
Boise
Buise
Boise
Boise
Doise
fagk City
Enunctt
Trgle
Haple
Bodse
Boise
Boise
Boize
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise

Buois

Boise
Eagle
Boige
Boise
Bojse
Boise
Kuia

Plruenix

I

WA

83706
83716
BIT06
RIT0G
83716
83716
83404
B3646
83705
B35
83703
83705
V8118
R3706
83704
837035
83706
83712
84094
83647
R36L6
83616
83716
83702
83703
83714
83702
83702
83709
83712
83702
83702
83616
R3TH2
8312
R3702
837006
§3034
B5068



£ oU ! 1 . ! HEBHBOLAERMG o BRI
111342019 $250.00 Pre~-Runofl’ Janzes Piotrowski PO Box 2864 Buoise i 3T
11472019 $150.60 2010 Pre-Rumolf Mike Kennedy PO Box 3656 Coeor D Alene D 3816

TOTAL $32,270.00




117132019 151375
1182019 187275
1722019 S5.714.38
14142019 $3.527.52
22109 34,32
5900.00
3000.400
1344972039 s e
131 272089 S156.60
TG00 $4906,00
11i6: 2014 $9173
2132019 S2H.00
1772019 $47.00
11202019 39040.00
18782019 3260
TH1I2010 LRI
[RH R 348,75
11122019 81224
11122019 345.00
182019 LRI
$1714:2019
F1733:2019 $18.459.358
12049 EL174.04
162089 $498.75
1171222089 slon.ou
11462019 seo0,00
HEIT $27.00
LS9 6,150,060
2019 L0794
2209 5K17.40
TOTAL $52,378.52
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Pre-Yamel
Pre-Runsuff’
Pre-Runndd

-Runofl

Pre-Runoif
Pri-Rumoif

Pre-Runalt

The Frmk Dowdittle Conrg

Theoden Rojns
Mazon Bilbeay
W

ring Mirk
Cret Thrut

Albertsons
I"acebuook

Facebouk

Cicnagle
Favehuak
‘Furalt Bette
Belln Wit
The Basque Marker
Facehaok

Ol Chicaig

The Actinn Network

s Pab & Fatery
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City of Roise CORRA

- Redipient Addres
4621 West Stade Steel, Apt 101

37E6 Sautl Caper Ploce

1220 SW Motrisan Street, #0910

Wil Floos

F330 Nroadw

1650 West State Strewr

I Hacker Way

1 Hircker Way
TTRE3 NE 180 81
{601 A
I Hacher Way

)

124 West Villuge

1610 Notth 1510
(8 West (irove Sireet
| Hacker Way
TM) West T4
1000 L, Strect NW, Suite 900
409 Wast Mun S|
K800 Giavernors FHill
T4 NV 1200 81
1 Hacker Wiy
HISTE ME 161 Streer
PO fox 445
12200 SW Moreison Street, #9730
0 Dox 341146
3975 North Mt Avien
| acker Way

1 Sleeel

HHE2 West Idubw Strew, #400
PO Box 1372
317 East Yl Street

130 North Capitol Balevand

Bose
Bmse
Portland

Chrk lain)

Bovise
Moo Park
Aenlo Park

Bellavie
Mouttain View

femio Park

Soise
Buise
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Metnka Pak
Boise
Washington
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%1703
217114
97208
G612
83702
D025
94025
GRS
93043
5025
RATO0
83702
53702
44025
11702
20036
83702
45240
43642
94025
LIV
8370)
37205
2144
K173
G412%
81702
%3701
k3714
83702





